Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401091CASH1 Advance Amount  3,000.0026/03/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202401105CASH2 Advance Amount  1,782.0027/03/2024

SRINIVASAN Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty-Two 

Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

NIVA BUPA  85,596.0010531221